

M.L.S., INC.**11/11/2014****Third Quarter All Properties Report**

Multiple Listing Service Report			
	Jul-14	Aug-14	Sep-14
Listings Processed	803	763	717
Closings	440	417	418
Cumulative \$	77,435,000	73,846,000	70,262,000
Cancelled	225	212	199
Expired	167	126	179

Active listings, all classes as of 11-11-2014...3342

Third Quarter Comparable Report			
	Jul/Sept 12	Jul/Sept 13	Jul/Sept 14
Listings Processed	2278	2315	2283
Closings	1177	1216	1275
Cumulative \$	195,962,000	217,815,000	221,543,000
Cancelled	619	697	636
Expired	451	404	472

Year to Date			
	Jan/Sept 12	Jan/Sept 13	Jan/Sept 14
Listings Processed	6822	7011	7153
Closings	3353	3406	3480
Cumulative \$	545,097,000	581,077,000	587,584,000

Third Quarter Residential Report

Listing Service Report			
	Jul-14	Aug-14	Sep-14
Listings Processed	700	667	662
Closings	404	387	391
Cumulative \$	74,155,000	71,671,000	67,967,000

Residential Active Listings as of 11/11/2014...2383

Third Quarter Comparable Report			
	Jul/Sept 12	Jul/Sept 13	Jul/Sept 14
Listings Processed	1981	2041	2029
Closings	1101	1136	1182
Cumulative \$	189,707,000	208,397,000	213,793,000

Year to Date			
	Jan/Sept 12	Jan/Sept 13	Jan/Sept 14
Listings Processed	6082	6375	6283
Closings	3132	3164	3239
Cumulative \$	528,387,000	557,868,000	564,529,000

Based on information from the Northwest Louisiana Association of REALTORS® and M.L.S., Inc. for the period July 1, 2014 through September 30, 2014. MLS neither guarantees nor is in any way responsible for its accuracy.